NATIONS

2017 NATION’S CAPITAL CUP RESULTS!
Hosted by MarVaTeens Gymnastics
SESSION 6 - LEVEL 3 BLUE




USAG Score Sheet
3/5/2017
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Meet: 2017 Nation's Capital Cup
Level: 3B Level2:  Age: Level 3B Child Squad: Session: 6B SubTeam:

Judges' Signatures: V: UB:

Judges' Signatures: BB: FX:
Num Name USAG Level Age Team \Y PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4
310 Lexie McKenzie 1105413 3B Level 3B Child Dulles Gymnastics Academy  9.250 2 8.750 6 8.950 1 9.150 3

| 355 Emma McNew 1106748 3B Level 3B Child VA International 8650 10 8900 5 8.900 2 9.100 4
353 Ala Diaz 1106010 3B Level 3B Child VA International 9100 3 9.200 2 8.700 3 8.400 11
303 Fay Alathari 1134972 3B Level 3B Child Dulles Gymnastics Academy  8.800 7 8.150 10 8.500 5 9.275 1
309 Mila Makarov 1134990 3B Level 3B Child Dulles Gymnastics Academy  8.650 11 9400 1 8.150 8 8.450 8
313 Alexis Rogers 1105433 3B Level 3B Child Dulles Gymnastics Academy  8.400 14 9.000 3 8.300 6 8700 7
350 Mackenzie Brock 1105969 3B Level 3B Child VA International 9.000 5 9.000 4 8.300 7 8.050 13
347 Elise Waples 996637 3B Level 3B Child MGA 9.400 1 8450 9 7675 9 8450 9
349 Gia Williams 996639 3B Level 3B Child MGA 9.100 4 7.750 13 7450 10 9200 2
351 Kendall Cini 1105995 3B Level 3B Child VA International 8.600 13 7.100 14 8625 4 8.800 5
348 Kassidy White 1104402 3B Level 3B Child MGA 8.700 9 8.500 7 7400 11 8450 10
319 Elizabeth Thomas 1105474 3B Level 3B Child Dulies Gymnastics Academy  8.850 6 8.500 8 7.000 13 8300 12
323 Maya Lowery 1143878 3B Level 3B Child Excellence Gym Sports 8.750 8 7.850 12 7100 12 8800 6
341 Milan Young 1117258 3B Level 3B Child MarVaTeens 8.650 12 8150 11 6.300 14 6.650 14
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USAG Score Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: 2017 Nation's Capital Cup

www.Score-Master.com

Level: 3B Level2: Age:level 3B Junior A Squad: Session: 6B SubTeam:

Judges' Signatures: V: UB:

Judges' Signatures: BB: FX:
Num Name USAG  Level Age Team V PI1 UB PI2
333 Aliya Mustofa 1142824 3B Level 3B Junior A MarVaTeens 9.150 2 9.050 5
316 Ingrid Smith 1045747 3B Level 3B Junior A Dulles Gymnastics Academy  9.000 7 9.250 2
305 Amelie Binford 1105423 3B Level 3B Junior A Dulles Gymnastics Academy  9.100 5 9.150 4
321 Hanna Ye 1123886 3B Level 3B Junior A Dulles Gymnastics Academy  9.150 3 8.900 6
359 Kyah Williams 1106827 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 9.250 1 8900 7
354 Sarah Matheny 1106732 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 8.800 9 8.800 8
358 Cora Stembridge 1106792 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 9.150 4 9.200 3
352 Sidney Cobbs 1106003 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 8.750 10 9.300 1
356 Josephine Renschler 1106759 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 8.750 11 8.750 9
343 Morgan Harvey 1176177 3B Level 3B Junior A MGA 9.050 6 8.000 11
360 Destiny Williams 1168074 3B Level 3B Junior A VA International 8.700 12 7.700 12
301 Chloe Rice 1139233 3B Level 3B Junior A Chesapeake Gymnastics 8.600 13 7.400 13
317 Karla Stevens 1134975 3B Level 3B Junior A Dulles Gymnastics Academy  8.950 8 0.000 14
338 Sofia Sanchez 996993 3B Level 3B Junior A MarVaTeens 8.050 15 8.600 10
325 Sanaa Chege 1095727 3B Level 3B Junior A MarVaTeens 8.150 14 0.000 15
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USAG Score Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: 2017 Nation's Capital Cup

Level: 3B  Level2:

Judges' Signatures: V!

Age: Level 3B JuniorB  Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 6B SubTeam:

UB:

Judges' Signatures: BB:

FX:

“Num
308
315

: 332
| 314
| 340
334
337
320
344
346
318
345
302
342
329
328

_Nar;e
Hannah Laurine
Gabriella Sharkey
Madeline Manukyan
Addison Rogers
Bailee Wilson
Abby Palumbo
Johari Saidi
Mary Whalen
Jada King
Kendall Thompson
Haylee Stromberg
Kaylee Simon
Alivia Schofield
Natalia Zanetti-Olsen
Isabella Jacobs
Sanna Houston

USAG
1105393
1127418
997830
1105429
1086232
1086214
1086220
1018961
1106362
996633
1105449
1104329
943835
1086236
1086208
1086205
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Team
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
MarVaTeens
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
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MGA
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
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MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
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USAG Score Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: 2017 Nation's Capital Cup

Level: 3B
Judges' Signatures: V:

Judges' Signatures; BB;

; Num

322
307
335
357
331
324
327
311
330
306
304
339
361
336

Level2:

www.Score-Master.com

Name
Kira Anderson
Syriana Heard
Ashley Reidy
Evelyn Stembridge
Kiara Lockhart
Divya Chaudhry
Rachel Finn
Natasha Paglinawan
Avery Klapow

Brianna Cooper

Isabella Bautista Santiago
Elisa Saviantoni

Emily Brent

Yael Rotman

Age: Level 3B Senior Squad;  Session: 6B SubTeam:
UB:
FX:

- USAG Level Xge_ Team \Y Pl1  UB
1049992 3B Level 3B Senior Excellence Gym Sports 9.150 4 9.325
1094084 3B Level 3B Senior Dulles Gymnastics Academy 9.350 2 9.350
1095735 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 9.250 3 8.400
1106802 3B Level 3B Senior VA International 8.900 8 9.000
1101375 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 9.150 5 8.800
1128499 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 8.900 9 9.075
1101377 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 8.800 10  8.650
1094287 3B Level 3B Senior Dulles Gymnastics Academy 9.050 7 8.450
992884 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 9.100 6 8.700
1105456 3B Level 3B Senior Dulles Gymnastics Academy 9475 1 9.050
1105539 3B Level 3B Senior Dulles Gymnastics Academy 8.550 12  8.700
1142822 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 8.750 11 7.850
625457 3B Level 3B Senior Greater Susquehanna Valley 8.500 13  8.600
1086216 3B Level 3B Senior MarVaTeens 7.800 14  8.450
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Team Winner Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: 2017 Nation's Capital Cup
Level: 3B Level2:  Age:

[ Place
1
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Team
Dulles Gymnastics Academy
MarVaTeens
VA International
MGA
Excellence Gym Sports
Chesapeake Gymnastics
Greater Susquehanna Valley

www.Score-Master.com

Squad:

~ Sub Team V
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Pl 1
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UB
28.300
27.400
27.700
25.450
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15.200

8.600

Session: 6B SubTeam:
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FX
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Total

112.225
111.125
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